
OIA WEST GIRLS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 22-23

Advisory Meeting: Monday, July 25, 2022 Kalani HS Cafeteria 7:00pm Rev.
Tryout Start Date: Monday, August 1, 2022 8/9/29
First Preseason Game: Saturday, August 6, 2022
Scorekeepers Training: Wednesday, August 10, 2022 - 6:00pm McKinley HS Hirata Hall

Thursday, August 18, 2022 - 6:30pm Pearl City HS
Eligibility LIst Due: Monday, August 22, 2022
Evaluation Meeting: Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Kalani HS Cafeteria 6:30pm
Game Times: Tuesday/Thursdays 5:00pm, 6:00pm & 7:00pm
OIA Playoffs: October 10, 11, 12, 13, 17, 18  Championship Wed. October 19, 2022
HHSAA Championships: October 24-29, 2022

Thu. Sep. 1, 2022 Tue. Sep. 6, 2022
Home Visitors Home Visitors
Waialua vs. Aiea Kapolei vs. Waipahu
Kapolei vs. Pearl City Wed. 8/31 Mililani vs. Waialua
Mililani vs. Nanakuli Pearl City vs. Waianae
Waianae vs. Campbell Leilehua vs. Nanakuli
Leilehua vs. Radford Wed. 9/14 Campbell vs. Radford

Thu. Sep. 8, 2022 Tue. Sep. 13, 2022
Home Visitors Home Visitors
Leilehua vs. Campbell Mililani vs. Aiea
Waianae vs. Nanakuli Waianae vs. Waipahu
Pearl City vs. Mililani Waialua vs. Leilehua
Waialua vs. Kapolei Radford vs. Pearl City
Waipahu vs. Aiea Nanakuli vs. Campbell

Thu. Sep. 15, 2022 Tue. Sep. 20, 2022
Home Visitors Home Visitors
Nanakuli vs. Radford Kapolei vs. Waianae
Pearl City vs. Leilehua Aiea vs. Leilehua
Waialua vs. Waianae Waipahu vs. Radford
Waipahu vs. Mililani Campbell vs. Waialua
Aiea vs. Kapolei Pearl City vs. Nanakuli

Thu. Sep. 22, 2022 Tue. Sep. 27, 2022
Home Visitors Home Visitors
Campbell vs. Pearl City Leilehua vs. Mililani
Radford vs. Waialua Radford vs. Kapolei
Leilehua vs. Waipahu Campbell vs. Aiea
Aiea vs. Waianae Waipahu vs. Nanakuli
Kapolei vs. Mililani Waialua vs. Pearl City

Thu. Sep. 29, 2022 Tue. Oct. 4, 2022
Home Visitors Home Visitors
Nanakuli vs. Waialua Radford vs. Waianae
Waipahu vs. Campbell Mililani vs. Campbell
Radford vs. Aiea Nanakuli vs. Kapolei
Kapolei vs. Leilehua Aiea vs. Pearl City
Waianae vs. Mililani Waialua vs. Waipahu

Thu. Oct. 6, 2022 Div. I (Teams) Div. 2 (Teams)
Home Visitors Kapolei - W/J/V Nanakuli - W/J/V
Pearl City vs. Waipahu Mililani - W/J/V Pearl City - W/J/V
Nanakuli vs. Aiea Waianae - W/J/V Waialua - J/V
Campbell vs. Kapolei Leilehua - W/J/V Waipahu - W/J/V
Mililani vs. Radford Radford - W/J/V Aiea - W/J/V
Waianae vs. Leilehua Campbell - W/J/V


